September
Intro

Abuhoff, Alex
Auborn, Maxwell J
Braun, Julian

Chow, Mishi
D'Addio, Jordan R
Deubner, Chloe W
Deubner, Graham W
Finan, Hunter J
Fowler-Benton, Eden F
Goldsteen, Sarah M
Harvey, Glynnis E
Henrey, Jane
Hitchcock, William R
Michaud, Kai S
Molineiro, Brigitte B
Olivo, Amanda K
Queiroz, Thiago C
Ryan, Jessica N
Ryan, Martin M
Scarfo, Dylan
Schifrin, Elisabeth S
Severson, Kate
Shaffer, Jordan C
Ulizko, Victor A
Zaubler, Betsy

September
Novice

Abuhoff, Katya R
Bienkiewicz, Stephi
Brautigan, Amelia J
Drury, Lauren T
Gardener, Abby
Giesey, Adi

Gitter, Nicole L
Gravelle, Colin
Kohli, Mira

Konefal, Sarah Brigid
Lawlor, Alison R
McCarthy, James P
O'Leary, Charlotte A

Total
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Total
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%

30.0%
40.0%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
70.0%
20.0%
40.0%
20.0%
30.0%
20.0%
60.0%
60.0%
40.0%
60.0%
60.0%
30.0%
50.0%
30.0%
60.0%
40.0%
50.0%

%

40.0%
50.0%
30.0%
70.0%
60.0%
60.0%
80.0%
60.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
20.0%

MIN

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

MIN

60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%

Goal

45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%

Goal

65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%
65%



Tully, Kaelea F
Zaref, Dianna C

September
Prep

Bjerklie, Sarah C
Connors, Beth J
Diamantis, Michelle O
Fanelli, Alyssa F
Gravelle, Ryan S
laniro, Kaitlyn E
Kartsounas, Stefania J
Kelleher, Emily
Kelleher, Hailey M
Kucharski, Hayden J
Linaugh, Mira

Lloyd, Holly A
Murray, Sarabeth M
O'Halloran, Emily S
O'Halloran, Hannah R
Park, Jubilee Y
Randall, Julia S
Romano, Amanda C
Ruvo, Anthony W
Saharig, Noel E
Severson, Sean N

SEPTEMBER
GOLD

Apprendi, Aidan J
Burnett, Conor J
Burnett, Kyle C
Dibernado, Gab
Graff, Brian C
Hennessy, Julianna C
Hlawaty, Jocelyn A
Johns, Graham P
Jones, Maura R
Jurewicz, Megan M
MacCallum, Maggie
Maguire, Brendan J
Porcaro, Gabrielle

Tot
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Total
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40.0%
50.0%

%

60.0%
50.0%
60.0%
40.0%
50.0%
80.0%
50.0%
70.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
60.0%
60.0%
70.0%
70.0%
80.0%
40.0%
50.0%
60.0%
40.0%
60.0%

%

80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
60.0%
40.0%
50.0%
60.0%
60.0%
0.0%
0.0%
40.0%
50.0%
80.0%

60%
60%

Min

60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%

Min

60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%

65%
65%

Goal

75%
5%
75%
5%
5%
5%
5%
75%
75%
75%
75%
5%
5%
75%
75%
5%
75%
75%
5%
75%
5%

Goal

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%



Quinn, lan T
Schade, Alden C
Schiffert, Devin A
Winther, Tyler

September
JUNIOR

Amodio, Logan W
Aspray, Megan E
Bursae, Alyssa A
Chow, JD

Collins, Mackenzie M
Collins, Sarah K
Collins, Tommy J
Collins, Tracey R
Creech, Nikki M
Cullinan, Katie A
Cullinan, Kristin E
Davidson, Chris
Donatelli, Olivia C
Ferrell, Paige C
Groisser, Samuel R
Heiblim, Riley R
Jones, Phillip
Klucznik, Adam
Langan, Krista C
Lovey, James C
Macksoud, James A
Mason, Andrew B
Mason, William A
Mauro, Taylour A
McLean, Audrey M
Melnik, Sarah J
Mukherjee, TJ
Munro, Courtney J
Murray, Melina A
Norris, Jordyn A
Notte, Sara J
O'Beirne, Leah K
O'Leary, Katie M
O'Leary, Nora J
Park, Benjamin D
Peknay, Matthew S
Randall, Emma
Randall, Lucy A
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TOT

= = = = = = =
o~N~ErEREvvo~NEoBSwcvo~v~NoowooSovouoEBo~Ng

oo ~Nhro OO

30.0%
60.0%
60.0%
50.0%

%

85.7%
50.0%
42.9%
71.4%
35.7%
42.9%
50.0%
42.9%
71.4%
64.3%
42.9%
57.1%
35.7%
50.0%
64.3%
35.7%
57.1%
71.4%
42.9%
78.6%
50.0%
35.7%
35.7%
78.6%
71.4%
28.6%
78.6%
50.0%
57.1%
64.3%
42.9%
85.7%
57.1%
28.6%
50.0%
42.9%
42.9%
35.7%

60%
60%
60%
60%

MIN
10/U

57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%

80%
80%
80%
80%

GOAL
10/U

60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%

MIN
11

64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%

GOAL
11

70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

MIN
12/0

71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%

GOAL
12/0

75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%



Regan, Samma
Rodgers, Catherine C
Rodgers, Emily C
Santa Cruz, Nerissa L
Santa Cruz, Nicholas D
Schiffenhaus, Peter R
Sembrano, Joshua R
Sembrano, Kim S
Stein, Allie

Tully, Liam
VanWinden, Danique L
VanWinden, Juliette J
VanWinden, Kristoffel C
Waggett, Benjamin L
Walpole, Daniel R
Williams, Parker B
Zaubler, William S

September
Pre-Senior

Bajuz, Michael R
Baytas, Claire
Bjerklie, Erika J
Briody, Brooke G
Bronson, Jordan A
Bronson, Logan A
Brower, Kellyn A
Campbell, Courtney E
Cannizzaro, Christopher F
Chang, Eefine
Chang, Eeshin
Connell, Sean
Connors, Nell E

Da Silva, Jonathan S
Dougherty, Peter T
Dunn, Christopher J
Fanous, Jamie R
Ganguzza, Alex P
Goulder, Katie
Gurniak, Emily J
Hall-App, Dennis M
Hennessy, Ryan M
Hlawaty, Erich J
Homa, Craig F

Hui, Victor
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Total

64.3%
50.0%
71.4%
50.0%
64.3%
50.0%
78.6%
71.4%
35.7%
7.1%
42.9%
14.3%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
78.6%

%

64.3%
64.3%
42.9%
21.4%
50.0%
57.1%
14.3%
0.0%
57.1%
21.4%
35.7%
28.6%
35.7%
21.4%
57.1%
50.0%
64.3%
35.7%
64.3%
64.3%
42.9%
14.3%
57.1%
28.6%
42.9%

57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%
57%

MIN

71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%

60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%

REC

85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%

64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%
64%

70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%

75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%



Kabrt, Jessica A

Lee, Allison

Michel, Chris

Munro, Corey J

Murray, Jack

Park, Joshua D

Price, Colin R

Price, Hayley K
Psillakis, Katie G
Quinn, McKenzie L
Raskin-Gross, Hannah R
Regan, Maggie

Ringel, Alyssa N
Roche, Connor F
Russomano, Amie A
Russomano, Michelle A
Salter, Jackson G
Wolinski, Tommy J
Yburan, Jan M

September
SENIOR

Bienkiewicz, Daphne J
Eckrote, Jackie L
Ferrell, Stephanie M
Gurniak, Paul M
Huelbig, Ellen P
laniro, Jaime

laniro, Paul A

Jung, Andrew R
Kang, Phillip
Lazzara, Michael A
Lovey, Christina E
Marinucci, Deanna L
Napoli, Jamie F
Navata, Matt L
O'Leary, Katherine H
O'Leary, Maeve E
Oh, Theresa
Queiroz, Jr.
Rodgers, Sara S
Takagi, Julie S
Trott, Stephanie C
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TOT
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64.3%
35.7%
35.7%
64.3%
71.4%
7.1%
35.7%
64.3%
28.6%
71.4%
50.0%
78.6%
14.3%
50.0%
28.6%
7.1%
64.3%
50.0%
57.1%

%

42.9%
57.1%
64.3%
57.1%
64.3%
71.4%
0.0%
28.6%
78.6%
85.7%
85.7%
64.3%
78.6%
85.7%
64.3%
50.0%
64.3%
35.7%
71.4%
71.4%
42.9%

71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%

MIN

71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%
71%

85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%

REC

85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%



	September Attendance

