September Intro	Total	%	MIN	Goal
Abuhoff, Alex	3	30.0%	40%	45%
Auborn, Maxwell J	4	40.0%	40%	45%
Braun, Julian	5	50.0%	40%	45%
Chow, Mishi	5	50.0%	40%	45%
D'Addio, Jordan R	5	50.0%	40%	45%
Deubner, Chloe W	4	40.0%	40%	45%
Deubner, Graham W	4	40.0%	40%	45%
Finan, Hunter J	4	40.0%	40%	45%
Fowler-Benton, Eden F	7	70.0%	40%	45%
Goldsteen, Sarah M	2	20.0%	40%	45%
Harvey, Glynnis E	4	40.0%	40%	45%
Henrey, Jane	-		40%	
Hitchcock, William R	2 3	20.0% 30.0%	40%	45% 45%
	2			
Michaud, Kai S	6	20.0%	40%	45%
Molineiro, Brigitte B		60.0%	40%	45%
Olivo, Amanda K	6	60.0%	40%	45%
Queiroz, Thiago C	4	40.0%	40%	45%
Ryan, Jessica N	6	60.0%	40%	45%
Ryan, Martin M	6	60.0%	40%	45%
Scarfo, Dylan	3	30.0%	40%	45%
Schifrin, Elisabeth S	5	50.0%	40%	45%
Severson, Kate	3	30.0%	40%	45%
Shaffer, Jordan C	6	60.0%	40%	45%
Ulizko, Victor A	4	40.0%	40%	45%
Zaubler, Betsy	5	50.0%	40%	45%
Overtonskip	T-1-1	0/	NAINI	01
September Novice	Total	%	MIN	Goal
Abuhoff, Katya R	4	40.0%	60%	65%
Bienkiewicz, Stephi	5	50.0%	60%	65%
Brautigan, Amelia J	3	30.0%	60%	65%
Drury, Lauren T	7	70.0%	60%	65%
Gardener, Abby	6	60.0%	60%	65%
Giesey, Adi	6	60.0%	60%	65%
Gitter, Nicole L	8	80.0%	60%	65%
Gravelle, Colin	6	60.0%	60%	65%
Kohli, Mira	7	70.0%	60%	65%
Konefal, Sarah Brigid	6	60.0%	60%	65%
Lawlor, Alison R	5	50.0%	60%	65%
McCarthy, James P	4	40.0%	60%	65%
O'Leary, Charlotte A	2	20.0%	60%	65%
5 Loury, Gridifotto A	_	20.070	0070	33 /0

Tully, Kaelea F Zaref, Dianna C	4 5	40.0% 50.0%	60% 60%	65% 65%
September Prep	Tot	%	Min	Goal
Bjerklie, Sarah C Connors, Beth J Diamantis, Michelle O Fanelli, Alyssa F Gravelle, Ryan S	6 5 6 4 5	60.0% 50.0% 60.0% 40.0% 50.0%	60% 60% 60% 60%	75% 75% 75% 75% 75%
laniro, Kaitlyn E Kartsounas, Stefania J Kelleher, Emily Kelleher, Hailey M Kucharski, Hayden J	8 5 7 7 6	80.0% 50.0% 70.0% 70.0% 60.0%	60% 60% 60% 60%	75% 75% 75% 75% 75%
Linaugh, Mira Lloyd, Holly A Murray, Sarabeth M O'Halloran, Emily S O'Halloran, Hannah R	5 6 6 7 7	50.0% 60.0% 60.0% 70.0%	60% 60% 60% 60%	75% 75% 75% 75%
Park, Jubilee Y Randall, Julia S Romano, Amanda C Ruvo, Anthony W	8 4 5 6	70.0% 80.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%	60% 60% 60% 60%	75% 75% 75% 75% 75%
Saharig, Noel E Severson, Sean N	4 6	40.0% 60.0%	60% 60%	75% 75%
SEPTEMBER GOLD	Total	%	Min	Goal
Apprendi, Aidan J Burnett, Conor J Burnett, Kyle C Dibernado, Gab Graff, Brian C Hennessy, Julianna C	8 8 8 6 4 5	80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 60.0% 40.0% 50.0%	60% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%	80% 80% 80% 80% 80%
Hlawaty, Jocelyn A Johns, Graham P Jones, Maura R Jurewicz, Megan M MacCallum, Maggie Maguire, Brendan J Porcaro, Gabrielle	6 6 4 5 8	60.0% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 50.0%	60% 60% 60% 60% 60%	80% 80% 80% 80% 80% 80%

Quinn, Ian T	3	30.0%	60%	80%				
Schade, Alden C	6	60.0%	60%	80%				
Schiffert, Devin A	6	60.0%	60%	80%				
Winther, Tyler	5	50.0%	60%	80%				
•								
Cantambar	тот	0/	MAINI	COAL	MINI	COAL	MINI	COAL
September	TOT	%	MIN	GOAL	MIN	GOAL	MIN	GOAL
JUNIOR			10/U	10/U	11	11	12/0	12/0
Amodio, Logan W	12	85.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Aspray, Megan E	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Bursae, Alyssa A	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Chow, JD	10	71.4%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Collins, Mackenzie M	5	35.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Collins, Sarah K	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Collins, Tommy J	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Collins, Tracey R	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Creech, Nikki M	10	71.4%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Cullinan, Katie A	9	64.3%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Cullinan, Kristin E	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Davidson, Chris	8	57.1%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Donatelli, Olivia C	5	35.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Ferrell, Paige C	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Groisser, Samuel R	9	64.3%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Heiblim, Riley R	5	35.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Jones, Phillip	8	57.1%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Klucznik, Adam	10	71.4%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Langan, Krista C	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Lovey, James C	11	78.6%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Macksoud, James A	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Mason, Andrew B	5	35.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Mason, William A	5	35.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Mauro, Taylour A	11	78.6%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
McLean, Audrey M	10	71.4%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Melnik, Sarah J	4	28.6%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Mukherjee, TJ	11	78.6%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Munro, Courtney J	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Murray, Melina A	8	57.1%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Norris, Jordyn A	9	64.3%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Notte, Sara J	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
O'Beirne, Leah K	12	85.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
O'Leary, Katie M	8	57.1%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
O'Leary, Nora J	4	28.6%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Park, Benjamin D	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Peknay, Matthew S	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Randall, Emma	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Randall, Lucy A	5	35.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75% 75%
Randan, Lucy A	5	JJ.1 /0	J1 /0	00 /0	U -1 /0	10/0	1 1 /0	13/0

Regan, Samma	9	64.3%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Rodgers, Catherine C	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Rodgers, Emily C	10	71.4%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Santa Cruz, Nerissa L	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Santa Cruz, Nicholas D	9	64.3%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Schiffenhaus, Peter R	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Sembrano, Joshua R	11	78.6%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Sembrano, Kim S	10	71.4%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Stein, Allie	5	35.7%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Tully, Liam	1	7.1%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
VanWinden, Danique L	6	42.9%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
VanWinden, Juliette J	2	14.3%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
VanWinden, Kristoffel C	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Waggett, Benjamin L	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Walpole, Daniel R	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Williams, Parker B	7	50.0%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%
Zaubler, William S	11	78.6%	57%	60%	64%	70%	71%	75%

September	Total	%	MIN	REC
Pre-Senior				
Bajuz, Michael R	9	64.3%	71%	85%
• '	-		71%	
Baytas, Claire	9	64.3%		85%
Bjerklie, Erika J	6	42.9%	71%	85%
Briody, Brooke G	3	21.4%	71%	85%
Bronson, Jordan A	7	50.0%	71%	85%
Bronson, Logan A	8	57.1%	71%	85%
Brower, Kellyn A	2	14.3%	71%	85%
Campbell, Courtney E		0.0%	71%	85%
Cannizzaro, Christopher F	8	57.1%	71%	85%
Chang, Eefine	3	21.4%	71%	85%
Chang, Eeshin	5	35.7%	71%	85%
Connell, Sean	4	28.6%	71%	85%
Connors, Nell E	5	35.7%	71%	85%
Da Silva, Jonathan S	3	21.4%	71%	85%
Dougherty, Peter T	8	57.1%	71%	85%
Dunn, Christopher J	7	50.0%	71%	85%
Fanous, Jamie R	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Ganguzza, Alex P	5	35.7%	71%	85%
Goulder, Katie	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Gurniak, Emily J	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Hall-App, Dennis M	6	42.9%	71%	85%
Hennessy, Ryan M	2	14.3%	71%	85%
Hlawaty, Erich J	8	57.1%	71%	85%
Homa, Craig F	4	28.6%	71%	85%
Hui, Victor	6	42.9%	71%	85%

Kabrt, Jessica A	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Lee, Allison	5	35.7%	71%	85%
Michel, Chris	5	35.7%	71%	85%
Munro, Corey J	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Murray, Jack	10	71.4%	71%	85%
Park, Joshua D	1	7.1%	71%	85%
Price, Colin R	5	35.7%	71%	85%
Price, Hayley K	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Psillakis, Katie G	4	28.6%	71%	85%
Quinn, McKenzie L	10	71.4%	71%	85%
Raskin-Gross, Hannah R	7	50.0%	71%	85%
Regan, Maggie	11	78.6%	71%	85%
Ringel, Alyssa N	2	14.3%	71%	85%
Roche, Connor F	7	50.0%	71%	85%
Russomano, Amie A	4	28.6%	71%	85%
Russomano, Michelle A	1	7.1%	71%	85%
Salter, Jackson G	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Wolinski, Tommy J	7	50.0%	71%	85%
Yburan, Jan M	8	57.1%	71%	85%
September	TOT	%	MIN	REC
SENIOR				
Bienkiewicz, Daphne J	6	42.9%	71%	85%
Eckrote, Jackie L	8	57.1%	71%	85%
Ferrell, Stephanie M	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Gurniak, Paul M	8	57.1%	71%	85%
Huelbig, Ellen P	9	64.3%	71%	85%
Ianiro, Jaime	10	71.4%	71%	85%
Ianiro, Paul A		0.0%	71%	85%
Jung, Andrew R	4	28.6%	71%	85%
•				
Kang, Phillip	11	78.6%	71%	85%
Kang, Phillip Lazzara, Michael A	11 12	78.6% 85.7%	71% 71%	85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A				
	12	85.7%	71%	85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L	12 12	85.7% 85.7%	71% 71%	85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F	12 12 9	85.7% 85.7% 64.3%	71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F Navata, Matt L	12 12 9 11 12	85.7% 85.7% 64.3% 78.6% 85.7%	71% 71% 71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85% 85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F Navata, Matt L O'Leary, Katherine H	12 12 9 11	85.7% 85.7% 64.3% 78.6% 85.7% 64.3%	71% 71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F Navata, Matt L O'Leary, Katherine H O'Leary, Maeve E	12 12 9 11 12 9 7	85.7% 85.7% 64.3% 78.6% 85.7% 64.3% 50.0%	71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F Navata, Matt L O'Leary, Katherine H	12 12 9 11 12 9	85.7% 85.7% 64.3% 78.6% 85.7% 64.3%	71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F Navata, Matt L O'Leary, Katherine H O'Leary, Maeve E Oh, Theresa Queiroz, Jr.	12 12 9 11 12 9 7 9	85.7% 85.7% 64.3% 78.6% 85.7% 64.3% 50.0% 64.3% 35.7%	71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F Navata, Matt L O'Leary, Katherine H O'Leary, Maeve E Oh, Theresa Queiroz, Jr. Rodgers, Sara S	12 12 9 11 12 9 7 9 5	85.7% 85.7% 64.3% 78.6% 85.7% 64.3% 50.0% 64.3% 35.7% 71.4%	71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85%
Lazzara, Michael A Lovey, Christina E Marinucci, Deanna L Napoli, Jamie F Navata, Matt L O'Leary, Katherine H O'Leary, Maeve E Oh, Theresa Queiroz, Jr.	12 12 9 11 12 9 7 9 5	85.7% 85.7% 64.3% 78.6% 85.7% 64.3% 50.0% 64.3% 35.7%	71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71% 71%	85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85% 85%